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CLASS 3A 3-PT. SHOOTERS
Illinois High School Association                                                                                                2022 State Finals

Faith Feurbach
Senior

Sycamore (H.S.)

Jenna Dorman
Senior

Rochester

Georgia Duncan
Senior

Washington

Riley Hayes
Junior

Evergreen Park

Kyleigh Heimsness
Freshman
Taylorville

Karsen Karlblom
Senior

Crystal Lake 
(Prairie Ridge)

Nikki Kerstein
Freshman

Deerfield (H.S.)

Anna Kleszynski
Senior

Chicago Heights (Marian)

Lauren Miller
Sophomore

River Forest (Trinity)

Josie Larson
Freshman
Plano

Audrey Mahoney
Sophomore

Chicago (St. Ignatius)

Mallory Ramage
Senior
Mattoon

Maureen Regan
Junior

Chicago (St. Ignatius)

Molly Rickey
Senior

Peoria (Notre Dame)

Sophia Rodriguez
Junior

River Forest (Trinity)

Megan Williams
Senior
Normal 

(Community West)

Group 1
 Order  Player, School                                                                                   Prelims              Tie

    1      Maureen Regan (Jr.), Chicago (St. Ignatius)                                     _______        _______

    2      Megan Williams (Sr.), Normal (Community West)                             _______        _______

    3      Sophia Rodriguez (Jr.), River Forest (Trinity)                                    _______        _______

    4      Lauren Miller (So.), River Forest (Trinity)                                           _______        _______

    5      Kyleigh Heimsness (Fr.), Taylorville                                                   _______        _______

    6      Faith Feurbach (Sr.), Sycamore (H.S.)                                              _______        _______

    7      Molly Rickey (Sr.), Peoria (Notre Dame)                                            _______        _______

    8      Nikki Kerstein (Fr.), Deerfield (H.S.)                                                   _______        _______

Group 2
 Order  Player, School                                                                                   Prelims              Tie

    1      Jenna Dorman (Sr.), Rochester                                                         _______        _______

    2      Mallory Ramage (Sr.), Mattoon                                                          _______        _______

    3      Josie Larson (Fr.), Plano                                                                    _______        _______

    4      Anna Kleszynski (Sr.), Chicago Heights (Marian)                              _______        _______

    5      Georgia Duncan (Sr.), Washington                                                    _______        _______

    6      Karsen Karlblom (Sr.), Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)                          _______        _______

    7      Audrey Mahoney (So.), Chicago (St. Ignatius)                                  _______        _______

    8      Riley Hayes (Jr.), Evergreen Park                                                     _______        _______

Class 3A Shooting Order


